
CRCA Thanksgiving Bus Schedule

6:40 AM Red Rock Elementary School 5:13 PM

6:56 AM Royal Road Dollar General Store 4:57 PM

7:04 AM Legend Oaks @ HWY 21 4:49 PM

7:14 AM Mesa Dr @ 2430 Grocery Store 4:39 PM

7:24 AM Stony Point Park 4:29 PM

7:26 AM San Juan Diego Church 4:27 PM

7:36 AM Cedar Creek Elementary School 4:17 PM

7:46 AM CCHS – Front of the school 4:07 PM

7:52 AM Bluebonnet Elementary School 4:01 PM

8:07 AM CRCA – Front of the School 3:46 PM

8:19 AM Terry’s Corner @ HWY 1441 3:34 PM

8:27 AM Lost Pines Elementary School 3:26 PM

8:33 AM Bastrop Mini Mart on Pershing BLVD 3:20 PM

8:53 AM ACC @ Elgin 3:00 PM


